Lena
Cr
Lena 1140 ↕ × 600 ↔ SX
colour: Pastel BLue
3-axis thermostatic valve set, left, chrome
Pipe-masking set, chrome
20181015 Małkowski Przemysław page 1 of 9TERMA | www.termaheat.com

g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 8
Paint
660 400 364 243 131 300 356 480 90 2,23 4,60 WGLEN066040
660 436 400 262 141 300 392 480 90 2,36 4,89 WGLEN066043
660 486 450 287 154 300 442 480 90 2,54 5,28 WGLEN066048
660 500 464 294 158 300 456 480 90 2,59 5,40 WGLEN066050
660 536 500 312 168 300 492 480 90 2,72 5,69 WGLEN066053
660 586 550 337 181 400 542 480 90 2,90 6,09 WGLEN066058
660 600 564 343 185 400 556 480 90 2,95 6,20 WGLEN066060
660 636 600 361 194 400 592 480 90 3,08 6,48 WGLEN066063
660 686 650 385 207 400 642 480 90 3,26 6,89 WGLEN066068
900 400 364 326 175 300 356 720 90 3,01 6,16 WGLEN090040
900 436 400 351 189 400 392 720 90 3,18 6,54 WGLEN090043
900 486 450 385 207 400 442 720 90 3,42 7,07 WGLEN090048
900 500 464 394 212 400 456 720 90 3,48 7,23 WGLEN090050
900 536 500 418 225 400 492 720 90 3,65 7,62 WGLEN090053
900 586 550 451 242 400 542 720 90 3,89 8,15 WGLEN090058
900 600 564 460 247 400 556 720 90 3,96 8,29 WGLEN090060
900 636 600 484 260 600 592 720 90 4,13 8,68 WGLEN090063
900 686 650 516 277 600 642 720 90 4,37 9,21 WGLEN090068
1140 400 364 409 219 400 356 960 90 3,78 7,73 WGLEN114040
1140 436 400 440 236 400 392 960 90 3,99 8,21 WGLEN114043
1140 486 450 483 259 600 442 960 90 4,29 8,87 WGLEN114048
1140 500 464 495 265 600 456 960 90 4,38 9,06 WGLEN114050
1140 536 500 525 281 600 492 960 90 4,59 9,54 WGLEN114053
1140 586 550 566 303 600 542 960 90 4,89 10,21 WGLEN114058
1140 600 564 578 310 600 556 960 90 4,97 10,39 WGLEN114060
1140 636 600 607 325 600 592 960 90 5,19 10,87 WGLEN114063
1140 686 650 648 347 600 642 960 90 5,49 11,54 WGLEN114068
1380 400 364 493 264 600 356 1200 90 4,55 9,29 WGLEN138040
20181015 Małkowski Przemysław page 3 of 9TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Lena
Cr

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 8
1380 436 400 530 284 600 392 1200 90 4,81 9,86 WGLEN138043
1380 486 450 582 311 600 442 1200 90 5,17 10,66 WGLEN138048
1380 500 464 596 319 600 456 1200 90 5,27 10,89 WGLEN138050
1380 536 500 632 338 600 492 1200 90 5,53 11,46 WGLEN138053
1380 586 550 682 365 600 542 1200 90 5,88 12,27 WGLEN138058
1380 600 564 696 372 800 556 1200 90 5,98 12,49 WGLEN138060
1380 636 600 731 391 800 592 1200 90 6,24 13,07 WGLEN138063
1380 686 650 780 417 800 642 1200 90 6,60 13,87 WGLEN138068
1620 400 364 577 308 600 356 1440 90 5,32 10,85 WGLEN162040
1620 436 400 621 332 600 392 1440 90 5,63 11,52 WGLEN162043
1620 486 450 682 364 800 442 1440 90 6,04 12,45 WGLEN162048
1620 500 464 698 373 800 456 1440 90 6,16 12,72 WGLEN162050
1620 536 500 741 396 800 492 1440 90 6,46 13,39 WGLEN162053
1620 586 550 799 427 800 542 1440 90 6,88 14,33 WGLEN162058
1620 600 564 815 435 800 556 1440 90 7,00 14,59 WGLEN162060
1620 636 600 857 457 800 592 1440 90 7,30 15,26 WGLEN162063
1620 686 650 914 488 1000 642 1440 90 7,72 16,20 WGLEN162068
1860 400 364 663 354 600 356 1680 90 6,10 12,42 WGLEN186040
1860 436 400 714 381 800 392 1680 90 6,44 13,18 WGLEN186043
1860 486 450 783 417 800 442 1680 90 6,92 14,25 WGLEN186048
1860 500 464 802 427 800 456 1680 90 7,05 14,54 WGLEN186050
1860 536 500 851 453 800 492 1680 90 7,40 15,32 WGLEN186053
1860 586 550 918 489 1000 542 1680 90 7,87 16,39 WGLEN186058
1860 600 564 937 499 1000 556 1680 90 8,01 16,68 WGLEN186060
1860 636 600 984 524 1000 592 1680 90 8,35 17,45 WGLEN186063
1860 686 650 1050 559 1000 642 1680 90 8,83 18,53 WGLEN186068
Plating
660 400 364 170 92 200 356 480 90 2,23 4,60 WGLEN066040
660 436 400 183 99 200 392 480 90 2,36 4,70 WGLEN066043
660 486 450 201 108 200 442 480 90 2,54 5,08 WGLEN066048